
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 98 98 95 96 95 579 199.8  778.8 GOLD

2 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 94 95 94 97 94 570 200.2  770.2 SILVER

3 Ishwari Jahnava Selangor 92 95 95 96 98 98 574 195.8  769.8 BRONZE

4 Joseline Cheah ATM 96 100 97 88 95 89 565 195.3  760.3 

5 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 88 91 96 94 90 95 554 196.2  750.2 

6 Sapiah Pilus ATM 96 90 92 94 93 92 557 190.9  747.9 

7 Erene Chew Johor 92 98 88 92 94 93 557 189.9  746.9 

8 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 96 96 93 87 92 90 554 191.6  745.6 

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 86 90 94 94 96 93 553

10 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 91 92 94 92 88 91 548

11 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 91 89 94 89 88 95 546

12 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 90 90 94 89 92 88 543

13 Anastasia Saidov Selangor 87 86 90 93 89 94 539

14 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 87 87 94 92 84 84 528

15 Noormala Mat ATM 94 91 89 78 83 88 523

16 Sharifah Azzirah Terengganu 87 93 92 80 87 84 523

17 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 85 87 88 92 84 86 522

18 Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 87 87 86 90 83 85 518

19 Nurul Hudda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 81 83 80 86 92 88 510

20 Nabilah Asharza Azlan Melaka 89 93 91 88 58 84 503

21 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 88 85 85 76 80 82 496

22 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 81 81 69 89 82 495

23 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 72 68 71 85 69 84 449

24 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 92 84 87 59 51 68 441
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Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 98 98 95 96 95 579

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 96 96 93 87 92 90 554

Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 90 90 94 89 92 88 543

Joseline Cheah ATM 96 100 97 88 95 89 565

Sapiah Pilus ATM 96 90 92 94 93 92 557

Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 91 92 94 92 88 91 548

Ishwari Jahnava Selangor 92 95 95 96 98 98 574

Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 86 90 94 94 96 93 553

Anastasia Saidov Selangor 87 86 90 93 89 94 539

Sharifah Azzirah Terengganu 87 93 92 80 87 84 523

Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 85 87 88 92 84 86 522

Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 92 84 87 59 51 68 441
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NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 98 98 95 96 95 579 1

2 Ishwari Jahnava Selangor 92 95 95 96 98 98 574 2

3 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 94 95 94 97 94 570 13x 3

4 Joseline Cheah ATM 96 100 97 88 95 89 565 4

5 Sapiah Pilus ATM 96 90 92 94 93 92 557 5

6 Erene Chew Johor 92 98 88 92 94 93 557 6

7 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 96 96 93 87 92 90 554 7

8 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 88 91 96 94 90 95 554 8

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 86 90 94 94 96 93 553

10 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM 91 92 94 92 88 91 548

11 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 91 89 94 89 88 95 546

12 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 90 90 94 89 92 88 543

13 Anastasia Saidov Selangor 87 86 90 93 89 94 539

14 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 87 87 94 92 84 84 528

15 Noormala Mat ATM 94 91 89 78 83 88 523

16 Sharifah Azzirah Terengganu 87 93 92 80 87 84 523

17 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 85 87 88 92 84 86 522

18 Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 87 87 86 90 83 85 518

19 Nurul Hudda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 81 83 80 86 92 88 510

20 Nabilah Asharza Azlan Melaka 89 93 91 88 58 84 503

21 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 88 85 85 76 80 82 496

22 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 81 81 69 89 82 495

23 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 72 68 71 85 69 84 449

24 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 92 84 87 59 51 68 441

25 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor A B S E N T 0

26 Suzi Saari ATM A B S E N T 0

27 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor A B S E N T 0

28 Masitah Ali Terengganu A B S E N T 0
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